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TRAFIEK 2023
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - FEBRUARY 2023
		
01.	 HB-FXG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Boutique Aviation	 LSZA-LSZA	
	 LN-LFS	 Diamond DA.42	 CAE Training & Services Brussels	 EBST-EBLG-EBST	
	 LN-STB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Sundt Air	 EGLF-ESSB	
	 OO-ELF	 Diamond DA.42	 Young Belgium Aviation (temp.bsd)	 EBKT-EBCI	 [17/3]
	 OO-LKN	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 TUI Fly Academy Brussels(temp.bsd)	EBST-EBST	 [1/3]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LFLY-LOWI	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGGP-LIMP	 [2]
	 9H-IFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EGJB-LEMI	 [2]
02.	 D-BETI	 Falcon 50EX	 A.Wurth	 EDTY-ELLX	 [3]
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EBST-EBST	
	 D-ICMD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EDRY-EDRY	 [3]
	 F-HCPB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Berlys Aero	 LFOP-LFOP	
	 LX-LGM	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair	 EGLC-EGLC	
	 OO-FDS	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Support bvba (temp.bsd)	 EHBK-EBLG	 [14]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EHRD-LSGS	 [5]
	 OO-TVO	 Piper PA-28-140F Cherokee	 P.Rosseau	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 T7-BSG	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Delic Air	 LDPL-LDPL	 [3]
03.	 CS-GLY	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Netjets	 EGKB-OMDW	 [4]
	 CS-LTK	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-EGLF	
	 D-EIAK	 Cessna 120	 K.Devolder	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EBST-EBST-EBST	
	 F-HFOO	 HA-420 Honda Jet	 Flying Service nv	 LFQQ-LFQQ	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-LKPR	
	 OE-EHB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Airlink	 LEPA-LOWS	 [4]
	 OE-GYS	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3+	 Avcon Jet	 LOWW-LOWW	 [5]
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 dep to EBHN	
	 PH-PXF	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHAM	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LIMP-EHAM	 [4]
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBFN	
04.	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek	 LKMH-LKMH	 [5]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LFGA-LSZR-LSGG	 [5]
05.	 CS-PHH	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EKCH-EGMC	 [6]
	 G-FTFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 LFPB-LSZH	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LKPR-LWSK	 [7]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EBKT-LEJR	 [6]
	 PH-DRT	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Flevo Aviation	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 PH-WOH	 Diamond DA.40-180	 Wings over Holland	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 T7-VIP	 Challenger CL.604	 AMR Aviation	 LLBG-EDDB	 [6]
06.	 CS-PHH	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EGMC-LFPB	
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EBST-EBST	
	 F-HSFJ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 SFJ Aviation	 LFPB-LFPB	
	 F-HTTL	 CL.650 Challenger	 Flying Group	 LFPB-LFPB	
	 LN-LFS	 Diamond DA.42	 CAE Training & Services Brussels	 EBST-EBST	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 LFPB-EGNV	 [7]
	 OO-LGB	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 BK Aviation bvba	 dep to EBBT	
	 OO-LGM	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 M.Aelaerts	 EBBT-EBWE	 [26]
	 OO-NSG	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation	 LSGS-EBKT	
	 OO-PCN	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGS-EBCI	
	 9H-ILV	 Challenger 850	 Vista Jet	 EGGW-EGGW	
07.	 D-EIGL	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Hanseatischer Fliegerclub	 EDLW-EDLW	 [8]
	 D-IEAH	 Beech C90A	 Fuchs & Partner	 EDTD-EDTD	
	 D-ITRA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 EDRY-LFRB	
	 D-MLAL	 JMB VL-3	 M.Lipp	 EDTY-EDTY	 [9]
	 EC-HGI	 Ce 550 Citation II	 Initium Aviation	 LEMD-LEMD	
	 F-HKAF	 Diamond DA.42	 Aero Flandre Maintenance	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 LN-LFS	 Diamond DA.42	 CAE Training & Services Brussels	 LFQT-EDDW	 [21/3]
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBLG-EBOS	
	 OO-GTI	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 West Aviation Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
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	 OO-KWI	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LSGG-LOWI	 [8]
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
08.	 D-EFVD	 Cessna T.210M	 A.Braun	 EDKA-EDKA	
	 D-EJHF	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 API Aviation & Consulting	 LOWK-EDLW	
	 D-GDAA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 BAFA (delivery)	 LOAN-based	
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EBST-EBST	
	 F-HANE	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti II	 Oyonnair	 LFBD-ELLX	
	 F-HGET	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Get1Jet	 LFMN-LSGS	 [9]
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-EGKA	 [17]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LWSK-EBBR	
	 N446DC	 Diamond DA.40-180	 J.Mardaga	 testflight	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EGNV-EHRD	
	 OO-JET	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 OO-PAS	 Eurocopter EC.135P3H	 Heli Business bv	 EBGU-EBGU	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBSC-EBSC	
	 PH-BAJ	 Tecnam P.2010	 Seppe Air Service	 EHGG-EHSE	 [9]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-LOWI	 [11]
	 PH-FVD	 Robinson R.44	 Delon Air	 EHSE-EHSE	
	 PH-KIO	 Tecnam P2006T	 Kavel 10	 EHBD-EHGG	 [9]
	 PH-XYZ	 Robin Dr.401/155CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 9H-TGR	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 Hyperion Aviation	 LOWS-LOWS	 [9]
09.	 D-CHZF	 Cessna 550 Citation Bravo	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 EDDB-EGPF	
	 D-ILWP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EGKB-EGKB	 [11]
	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ohlair	 EDDL-LOWS	
	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH-EDDH	
	 F-HDSR	 Diamond DA.40D	 Iroise Aero Formation	 LFAC-LFQQ	 [10]
	 LX-NST	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Global Jet Luxembourg	 OMDW-EYVI	 [10]
	 N635CJ	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 HN Aviation	 EDDS-LFPB	 [10]
	 N979JW	 Falcon 7X	 S C Johnson & Son Inc	 EDDH-EINN	 [10]
	 9H-KFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LSZH-EBBR	
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
10.	 D-CLUB	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 PAD Aviation Services	 EKCH-LFMN	
	 N484DM	 Mooney M.20TN	 Corbeck	 EDMA-EDMA	 [11]
	 OE-EHA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Airlink	 LOWS-EDDV	 [11]
11.	 D-ILWP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EGKB-EGKB	 [12]
	 D-IQQQ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EDDB-LEMG	
	 LX-JFU	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSGK-LSGG	 [12]
	 LX-LEM	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 Rafly sarl	 ELLX-ELLX	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-EDDV	 [13]
12.	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ohlair	 LOWS-EDDW	
	 F-HNAV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC	 EBBR-LFBO	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EDDL-EBBR	 [15]
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGG-EBCI	
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD-EHRD	
13.	 D-IJOA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EHAM-EGKB	
	 D-IZRH	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Luxaviation Germany	 LSGS-LSGS	 [14]
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	
	 HA-SCU	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 Jet-Stream Llc	 LEVX-ELLX	 [14]
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 dep to EBKT	
	 PH-KIO	 Tecnam P2006T	 Kavel 10	 EHGG-EHBD	 [14]
	 PH-VFE	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Flevo	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 H-21	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBL	 (2*)
14.	 CN-TLB	 Cessna 525 Citation Jet 1	 Real Fly	 LFBZ-	
	 CS-LTQ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 ESSB-LIRZ	
	 D-IBLK	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2+	 Proair Aviation	 EDWF-EDWF	
	 LX-LQD	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair	 EGLC-EGLC	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LFTZ-EBCI	
	 PH-KIO	 Tecnam P2006T	 Kavel 10	 EBST-EHBD	 [15]
	 ST-41	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
15.	 F-HPIL	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 Get1Jet	 LFPB-LFPB	
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	 G-CMJZ	 Diamond DA.50C	 Gemstone Aviation Ltd	 EGCM-EGCM	 [17]
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBSC-EBSC	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBBR-LOWI-LFAQ	 [17]
	 PH-FLE	 Cessna F.172N	 Flevo Air	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 PH-OHM	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Rotor and Wings bv	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 PH-WTG	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 HeliCentre	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EHGG-LFMN	 [16]
	 H-21	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBFN-EBBE	
	 H-28	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBL	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
16.	 D-IJOA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 LOWI-LHBP	
	 LX-LGN	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair	 EGLC-EGLC	
	 OH-EAU	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly 7 Finland	 LKPR-LKPR	 [17]
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT-LFLJ	 [18]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 LEJR-LSZB	 [19]
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EHBK-EBOS	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 LFMN-LOWI	 [17]
	 H-21	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBFN-EBBE	
	 H-28	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBFN-EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE-EBBE	
17.	 CS-GLG	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 LIML-LIPZ	 [18]
	 CS-LTG	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGLC-LEMG	 [18]
	 D-FSOX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 nn	 EDKM-EDKM	
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EBST-EHBD	 [27]
	 D-IJOA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 LHBP-EHAM	
	 F-HIPE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LFLB-LSGS	
	 N1440L	 Robinson R.44	 EDP Net nv	 dep to EGMD	
	 OK-KGR	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Eclair Aviation	 LKPR-LFMV	
	 OK-PHO	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 LEMG-LEMG	
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EBLG-EBKT	
	 PH-EBR	 Falcon 900	 Exxaero	 EHAM-LFPB	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 LOWI-EBLG	
	 ST-35	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
18.	 CS-LTQ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRZ-LSGS	
	 LX-LEM	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 Rafly sarl	 ELLX-ELLX	
	 OE-FKF	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ABC Bedarfsflug	 LFMD-LOWI	
	 OK-EMA	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Travel Service	 EGPH-LSGS	 [19]
	 OO-LXA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation	 EBKT-LSGS	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBLG-LOWI-EVRA	 [19]
19.	 CS-LTF	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGTC-LOWI	 [20]
	 D-FSOX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 nn	 EDKM-EDKM	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHR-EGHI	
	 OO-PMB	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN-EBTN	 [25]
	 9H-BEL	 DHC-8-402	 Skyalps	 LIPB-LIPB	
20.	 D-CPDB	 PZL M-28	 PD Air Operation	 EDBM-EBBT-EDQG	 [21]
	 F-HDPY	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Air Vendee	 LFRI-LFRI	
	 LX-LGG	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair	 EGLC-EGLC	
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EBZH	 [22]
21.	 CS-LTI	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDL-LEMD	 [22]
	 D-CRTP	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LFMN-LFPB	 [23]
	 D-CSMC	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 EGGW-EGHH	 [22]
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 EBKT-LFTZ	
	 OK-CIR	 Cirrus SR.22	 pvt	 LSZB-LSZB	
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHRD-LFMD	
	 PH-VDH	 Diamond DA.62	 Van der Helm Logistiek bv	 EHRD-EHRD	
22.	 D-EMOC	 Mooney M.20J	 M.Melis	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 D-IBWF	 Cessna 402B	 Geocart Herten	 EDDG-EGFE	 [23]
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [26]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHI-EGHR	
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	 N446DC	 Diamond DA.40-180	 J.Mardaga	 dep to EBST	
	 OE-FZB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LOWS-EDDL	 [23]
	 OO-LVP	 Piper PA-18-135 Super Cub	 P.Mombers	 EBGB-EBGB	 [28]
23.	 CS-LTU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LOWI-EHAM	
	 D-CASH	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 LEVC-EGHH	 [24]
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EGKB-LSGS	
	 OO-SCA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBBT	
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMD-EBKT	 [24]
	 PH-KEK	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EGTK-EHAM	 [3]
	 PH-PXC	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHAM	
	 PH-YMC	 Cirrus SR.20	 YouFly bv	 EHRD-EBAW	
	 RN-05	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
24.	 D-CLAY	 Dornier 328-110	 Private Wings	 LOWI-ETSI	
	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 local flight	
	 D-IWIR	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Wirtgen Group	 LEVC-EHAM	 [28]
	 F-HFDC	 Robinson R.44	 Heli & Co	 EDGS-EBLG	
	 LX-JFB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGWU-LFPB	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EHAM-EGTF	
	 N33NW	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 M.Baker	 EGBN-EGBN	
	 OE-XXZ	 Robinson R.44	 Startrade	 dep to EBLG	
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 LSZS-EHAM	
	 9H-TGR	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 Hyperion Aviation	 LMML-EHRD	
	 ST-35	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBL	
25.	 CS-LTW	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LEMG-EHRD	
	 D-CAWN	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LSZR-LFPB	
	 D-CEXP	 Learjet 35A	 Air Alliance	 EFOU-EDDK	
	 D-EJAA	 Beech A36	 H.Hoogsteen	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 D-EMMR	 Laverda F.8L Falco IV	 BK Aviation bvba (delivery)	 EHHV-based	
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMD-EGBB	 [27]
	 OE-FKF	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ABC Bedarfsflug	 LOWI-LOWI	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFLJ-EBKT	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer Emb.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LSGS-LSGS	 [26]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LBWN-LOWI-LOWI	 [1]
	 PH-LVH	 Cessna F.172M	 Wings over Holland	 EHLE-EHLE	
26.	 CS-GLG	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 LIML-LSGS	 [27]
	 D-ELGW	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBLE-EBLE	
	 D-ILWP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EHAM-	
	 HA-JEX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 Jet-Stream Llc	 LEMG-LFPB	 [27]
	 LX-PCI	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 EDFM-EGWU	
	 N84WC	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 Eve Aircraft	 LLBG-LLBG	 [28]
	 OK-EMA	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Travel Service	 LSGS-LKPR	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LOWI-EBKT	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer Emb.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LSGS-LIML	 [27]
	 OO-NTB	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Kempische Aero Club	 EBBT-EBWE	 [11]
	 PH-KIO	 Tecnam P2006T	 Kavel 10	 EHTE-EBST	 [27]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHBD-LSGG	
	 PH-VDH	 Diamond DA.62	 Van der Helm Logistiek bv	 EHRD-EHRD	
27.	 D-GGWB	 Diamond DA.42	 Rhein Main Aviation	 EHBD-EDFE	 [4]
	 F-HGCP	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EGBB-ENGM	 [28]
	 G-CMKJ	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 T.W.Gilbert	 LFAC-EBOS	 [28]
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF-EGTF	
	 M-OVIE	 Gulfstream G650	 Ineos Aviation	 EBBR-EGLF	
	 N302JG	 Socata TBM-700	 JAG2021 Inc Trustee	 EGJJ-EGJJ	
	 OO-JAB	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EBOS	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer Emb.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LIML-LFLB	 [1]
	 OO-PRO	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	 [20/3]
	 OO-TMC	 Cessna 152	 Aero Motion	 EBNM-EBNM	
	 PH-BAR	 Tecnam P.2010	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EBAW	
	 PH-PXC	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EBBL-EHWO	
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	 9H-KFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LKPR-LSZH	 [28]
	 H-29	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBL	
28.	 F-HJOF	 Robinson R.44	 Heli & Co	 EBLG-EBLG	
	 HB-FOZ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Swiss Flight Services	 LSGN-LFPT	 [2]
	 OO-KWI	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 OO-KWR	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH	 [16]
	 9H-KFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LSZH-ESNX	 [1]
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBLG	
					   
Luxair				  
	 LX-LGE	 3,10,21			 
	 LX-LGG	 20			 
	 LX-LGM	 2,17			 
	 LX-LGN	 16,24			 
	 LX-LQC	 6			 
	 LX-LQD	 14,23,28			 
	 LX-LQI	 9,27			 
					   
Skyalps				  
	 9H-ALE	 1,8,18,22			 
	 9H-BEL	 19,26			 
	 9H-PET	 4,5,11,12,15,25			 
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-JEB	 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,22,23,24,25,26,27			 
	 OO-JVA	 6,10,11,12,13,15,16,17,18,19,20,21			
	 OO-TEA	 6,13,16,18,27			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 HB-FXG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Boutique Aviation		
02.	 LX-LGM	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair		
	 T7-BSG	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Delic Air		
03.	 F-HFOO	 HA-420 Honda Jet	 Flying Service nv		
	 OE-EHB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Airlink		
	 OE-GYS	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3+	 Avcon Jet		
05.	 T7-VIP	 Challenger CL.604	 AMR Aviation		
07.	 D-MLAL	 JMB VL-3	 M.Lipp		
	 EC-HGI	 Ce 550 Citation II	 Initium Aviation		
08.	 D-EFVD	 Cessna T.210M	 A.Braun		
	 D-GDAA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 BAFA (delivery)		
09.	 LX-NST	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Global Jet Luxembourg		
	 N635CJ	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 HN Aviation		
10.	 OE-EHA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Airlink		
14.	 CN-TLB	 Cessna 525 Citation Jet 1	 Real Fly		
	 D-IBLK	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2+	 Proair Aviation		
	 LX-LQD	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair		
16.	 LX-LGN	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair		
17.	 OK-KGR	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Eclair Aviation		
	 OK-PHO	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation		
	 PH-EBR	 Falcon 900	 Exxaero		
18.	 OO-LXA	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Abelag Aviation		
19.	 9H-BEL	 DHC-8-402	 Skyalps		
20.	 LX-LGG	 DHC-8-402	 Luxair		
21.	 D-CRTP	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg		
23.	 PH-KEK	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv		
24.	 D-CLAY	 Dornier 328-110	 Private Wings		
	 F-HFDC	 Robinson R.44	 Heli & Co		
	 N33NW	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 M.Baker		
26.	 N84WC	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 Eve Aircraft		
27.	 G-CMKJ	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 T.W.Gilbert		
	 N302JG	 Socata TBM-700	 JAG2021 Inc Trustee		


